www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Bushes
•	 Bushes are used when outside diameters of the
pipes to be connected are significantly different
•	 Can be manufactured to suit specific site and
application requirements

it falls within the saddles tightening range.
www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Product Code
Pipe OD
Min/Max
(mm)
Bush Thickness
(mm)
Pipe OD Increase
(mm)
Bush OD
Min/Max
(mm)
BC19/17 11 - 16 19 38 49 - 54
BC17/21 15 - 20 17 34 49 - 54
BC14/26 20 - 25 14 28 48 - 53
BC09/37 30 - 37 9 18 48 - 55
BC06/43 35 - 40 6 12 47 - 52
BC23/65 55 - 65 23 46 101 - 111
BC17/76 65 - 76 17 34 99 - 110
BC08/95 85 - 95 8 16 101 - 111
BC27/65 55 - 65 27 54 109 - 119
BC12/95 85 - 95 12 24 109 - 119
BC06/102 92 - 102 6 12 104 - 114
BC08/105 95 - 105 8 16 111 - 121
BC08/115 105 - 115 8 16 121 - 131
BC15/115 105 - 115 15 30 135 - 145
BC12/125 115 - 125 12 24 139 - 149
BC19/132 122 - 132 19 38 160 - 170
BC08/160 150 - 160 8 16 166 - 176
BC06/178 168 - 178 6 12 180 - 190
BC12/166 156 - 166 12 24 180 - 190
BC16/164 154 - 164 16 32 186 - 196
BC26/168 158 - 168 26 52 210 - 220
BC08/170 160 - 170 8 16 176 - 186
BC08/180 170 - 180 8 16 186 - 196
BC08/200M 190 - 200 8 16 206 - 216
BC33/205 195 - 205 33 66 261 - 271
BC21/201 200 - 208 21 42 242 - 250
BC08/265 255 - 265 8 16 271 - 281
BC16/250 240 - 250 16 32 272 - 282
Fernco bushes can be jointed to bespoke sizes in 6 different
thicknesses to exact customer requirements:
4mm, 8mm, 12mm, 16mm, 24mm and 32mm
Product Code BCXX/XXX